RX PTA Balloon Catheter
Biometrix RX PTA balloon catheter provides
the best solution for peripheral angioplasty
procedures
RX PTA Balloon Catheter
Biometrix RX PTA balloon catheter  is semi-compliant. It is used
for dilatation of clogged peripheral blood vessels in angioplasty
procedures. The catheter has excellent trackability features and a
flexible tapered tip. With optimal pushability and an innovative
hydrophilic coating (FC) it is fit for the toughest occlusion crossings.
2.1 F (0.70mm)
”0.014
Usable length of the catheter: 80 or 140 cm
Rapid Exchange Length: 25 cm
x
RX PTA Balloon Catheter
Diameter (mm)
2.0 2.25 2.5 2.75 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.0
Le
ng
th
 (m
m
)
8
10
20
30
40
60
80
120
150
200
16 Bars
14 Bars
Pressure (bars)
2 4 6* 8 10 12 14** 16**
2 1,88 1,94 2,00 2,03 2,06 2,09 2,12 2,15
2,25 2,12 2,18 2,25 2,28 2,32 2,35 2,39 2,42
2,5 2,36 2,43 2,50 2,54 2,58 2,61 2,65 2,69
2,75 2,59 2,67 2,75 2,79 2,83 2,87 2,92 2,96
3 2,83 2,91 3,00 3,05 3,09 3,14 3,18 3,23
3,5 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,55 3,61 3,66 3,71 3,76
4 3,77 3,88 4,00 4,06 4,12 4,18 4,24 4,30
4,5 4,24 4,37 4,50 4,57 4,64 4,70 4,77 4,84
5 4,80 4,90 5,00 5,08 5,15 5,23 5,30 5,38
6 5,76 5,88 6,00 6,09 6,18 6,27 6,36 6,45
7 6,72 6,86 7,00 7,11 7,21 7,32 7,42 7,53
Ba
llo
on
 d
ia
m
et
er
 (m
m
)
*Nominal pressure   **Rated Burst Pressure
RX PTA Balloon Catheter
Overbroek 10 6247 EN Gronsveld, The Netherlands
 Tel: +31 (0)43 204 1010 | Fax: +31 (0)43 204 1012
 sales@biometrixmedical.com | www.biometrixmedical.com
Angio_cathMKTglaucusv.02en/13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code
Balloon
Diameter
Balloon
Length
BG-G200008-GLAU 2mm 8mm
BG-G200010-GLAU 2mm 10mm
BG-G200020-GLAU 2mm 20mm
BG-G200030-GLAU 2mm 30mm
BG-G200040-GLAU 2mm 40mm
BG-G200060-GLAU 2mm 60mm
BG-G200080-GLAU 2mm 80mm
BG-G200100-GLAU 2mm 100mm
BG-G200120-GLAU 2mm 120mm
BG-G200150-GLAU 2mm 150mm
BG-G200200-GLAU 2mm 200mm
BG-G225008-GLAU 2,25mm 8mm
BG-G225010-GLAU 2,25mm 10mm
BG-G225020-GLAU 2,25mm 20mm
BG-G225030-GLAU 2,25mm 30mm
BG-G225040-GLAU 2,25mm 40mm
BG-G225060-GLAU 2,25mm 60mm
BG-G225080-GLAU 2,25mm 80mm
BG-G225100-GLAU 2,25mm 100mm
BG-G225120-GLAU 2,25mm 120mm
BG-G225150-GLAU 2,25mm 150mm
BG-G225200-GLAU 2,25mm 200mm
BG-G250008-GLAU 2,5mm 8mm
BG-G250010-GLAU 2,5mm 10mm
BG-G250020-GLAU 2,5mm 20mm
BG-G250030-GLAU 2,5mm 30mm
BG-G250040-GLAU 2,5mm 40mm
BG-G250060-GLAU 2,5mm 60mm
BG-G250080-GLAU 2,5mm 80mm
BG-G250100-GLAU 2,5mm 100mm
BG-G250120-GLAU 2,5mm 120mm
BG-G250150-GLAU 2,5mm 150mm
BG-G250200-GLAU 2,5mm 200mm
BG-G275008-GLAU 2,75mm 8mm
BG-G275010-GLAU 2,75mm 10mm
BG-G275020-GLAU 2,75mm 20mm
BG-G275030-GLAU 2,75mm 30mm
BG-G275040-GLAU 2,75mm 40mm
BG-G275060-GLAU 2,75mm 60mm
BG-G275080-GLAU 2,75mm 80mm
BG-G275100-GLAU 2,75mm 100mm
BG-G275120-GLAU 2,75mm 120mm
BG-G275150-GLAU 2,75mm 150mm
Code
Balloon
Diameter
Balloon
Length
BG-G300008-GLAU 3mm 8mm
BG-G300010-GLAU 3mm 10mm
BG-G300020-GLAU 3mm 20mm
BG-G300030-GLAU 3mm 30mm
BG-G300040-GLAU 3mm 40mm
BG-G300060-GLAU 3mm 60mm
BG-G300080-GLAU 3mm 80mm
BG-G300100-GLAU 3mm 100mm
BG-G300120-GLAU 3mm 120mm
BG-G300150-GLAU 3mm 150mm
BG-G350008-GLAU 3,50mm 8mm
BG-G350010-GLAU 3,50mm 10mm
BG-G350020-GLAU 3,50mm 20mm
BG-G350030-GLAU 3,50mm 30mm
BG-G350040-GLAU 3,50mm 40mm
BG-G350060-GLAU 3,50mm 60mm
BG-G350080-GLAU 3,50mm 80mm
BG-G350100-GLAU 3,50mm 100mm
BG-G350120-GLAU 3,50mm 120mm
BG-G350150-GLAU 3,50mm 150mm
BG-G400008-GLAU 4mm 8mm
BG-G400010-GLAU 4mm 10mm
BG-G400020-GLAU 4mm 20mm
BG-G400030-GLAU 4mm 30mm
BG-G400040-GLAU 4mm 40mm
BG-G400060-GLAU 4mm 60mm
BG-G400080-GLAU 4mm 80mm
BG-G400100-GLAU 4mm 100mm
BG-G400120-GLAU 4mm 120mm
BG-G450010-GLAU 4,50mm 10mm
BG-G450020-GLAU 4,50mm 20mm
BG-G450030-GLAU 4,50mm 30mm
BG-G450040-GLAU 4,50mm 40mm
BG-G450060-GLAU 4,50mm 60mm
BG-G450080-GLAU 4,50mm 80mm
BG-G600010-GLAU 6mm 10mm
BG-G600020-GLAU 6mm 20mm
BG-G600030-GLAU 6mm 30mm
BG-G600040-GLAU 6mm 40mm
BG-G700010-GLAU 7mm 10mm
BG-G700020-GLAU 7mm 20mm
BG-G700030-GLAU 7mm 30mm
BG-G700040-GLAU 7mm 40mm